
Pos 

G-über 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

I-Youngt.bis 850 cm³, 94-04 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

38 

2 

34 

69 

17 

67 

210 

110 

65 

105 

7 

212 

51 

96 

61 

182 

55 

27 

106 

Name 

DIENER Heinz 

BAMMER Günter 

JEROMEL Herbert 

SCHUBERT Tilo 

LECHERMANN Lucas 

ERBER Anton 

WERNDL Willi 

WEINERT Reinhold 

FISCHER Gerhard 

WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

SCHMID Max 

KAPSAMMER Harald 

VOIGT Tony 

FORSTNER Rudolf 

GRÖSSLINGER Adolf 

WENIGER Manuel 

MAYRBÄURL Ferry 

LINDINGER Walter 

SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

MC Schärding 

MSC NRS 

Classic Boxer Racing 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

MSC Zeilarn 

Moto Laverda Team Werndl 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

PSV Wels 

Schmid 

tony #15 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

H.T.G. 

De wüdn Hunde 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Schwingen Suzuki 

Yamaha FZR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 

BMW R100 

Ducati Monster 900 

BMW R100 

Laverda TT1 

Laverda 750S Zane 

Kawasaki ZXR 750R 

Suzuki GSXR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R Ninja 

Yamaha YZF R6 RJ03 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 

Honda CBR 600RR PC37 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Laps 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

19:45.686 

18:25.086 

19:49.455 

18:32.092 

18:49.773 

18:49.913 

19:26.529 

19:55.938 

14:13.661 

19:36.778 

19:06.851 

19:09.638 

19:45.717 

19:48.805 

18:10.612 

18:22.956 

18:44.335 

18:13.279 

12:40.377 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25.5.2025. 11:59:48 
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Margin of Victory 

8.908 

Avg. Speed 

153,009 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.167 

Best Speed 

156,029 

Best Lap by 

105 - WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025. 

Gruppe 3 - über 750 Bj. 73-93; Youngtimer bis 850 Bj. 94-04 

G I - Hauptrennen 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 11:39:19 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.5.2025. 11:40 


